Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement
Other

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($37.67)

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$10.23
$0.00
$1.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.35
$0.00
($55.31)
$16.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total ($37.67)



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$63,054.59
$0.00
$197.14
$0.00
$5,118.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($877.07)
$0.00
$0.00
($4,780.30)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,044,836.15
$315.21
$324.55
$38.39
$26,077.05
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($15,340.21)
($63.99)
($3,258.65)
($38,904.09)
$19,096.62
$150,986.10
$150,986.10

Total $62,713.23



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$332.94
$0.00
$1.04
$0.00
$27.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($4.62)
$0.00
$0.00
($25.24)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$5,517.02
$0.32
$1.71
$0.19
$137.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($81.03)
($0.34)
($9.01)
($207.92)
$100.83
$0.00
$0.00

Total $331.15



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.57
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $1.41
SOT $0.00 $0.00
1.50 $0.00 $0.00
2.50 $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee $0.00 $0.00
Abatements $0.00 $0.00
Prior Abatements $0.00 $0.00
TIF $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$5,582.65
$0.00
$17.44
$0.00
$453.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($77.65)
$0.00
$0.00
($423.23)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$92,506.53
$8.03
$28.71
$0.86
$2,308.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,359.49)
($5.67)
($105.80)
($3,499.77)
$1,690.75
$0.00
$0.00

Total $5,552.42
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