Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$10.23
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.06
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.35
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$55.31)
TIF	\$0.00	\$16.94
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other	(\$37.67)	

Total (\$37.67)

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$63,054.59	\$1,044,836.15
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$315.21
Current Interest	\$197.14	\$324.55
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$38.39
SOT	\$5,118.87	\$26,077.05
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$877.07)	(\$15,340.21)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$63.99)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$3,258.65)
TIF	(\$4,780.30)	(\$38,904.09)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$19,096.62
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$150,986.10
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$150,986.10

Total \$62,713.23

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$332.94	\$5,517.02
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.32
Current Interest	\$1.04	\$1.71
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.19
SOT	\$27.03	\$137.69
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$4.62)	(\$81.03)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$0.34)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$9.01)
TIF	(\$25.24)	(\$207.92)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$100.83
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$331.15

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.57
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.41
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$5,582.65	\$92,506.53
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$8.03
Current Interest	\$17.44	\$28.71
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.86
SOT	\$453.21	\$2,308.78
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$77.65)	(\$1,359.49)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$5.67)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$105.80)
TIF	(\$423.23)	(\$3,499.77)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,690.75
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$5,552.42